BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 10:00 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:10 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:29.532 -0.215 42.538 46.994
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 10 1:28.862 -0.670 42.273 46.589
1 1:37.489 48.236
2 1:29.171 -8.318 42.675 46.496 (244) COSKUN ALP
3 1:29.540 +0.369 42.155 47.385 1 1:36.241 47.688
4 1:28.303 -1.237 41.946 46.357 2 1:29.895 -6.346 43.136 46.759
5 1:27.824 -0.479 41.794 46.030 3 1:29.253 -0.642 42.405 46.848
p6 2:20.645 +52.821 44.604 4 1:29.898 +0.645 42.932 46.966
7 1:34.399 -46.246 47.737 5 1:28.934 -0.964 42.280 46.654
6 1:34.319 +5.385 46.601 47.718
(71) MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ 7 1:31.695 -2.624 43.068 48.627
1 1:35.100 47.491 8 1:31.230 -0.465 43.632 47.598
2 1:30.262 -4.838 43.195 47.067
3 1:29.384 -0.878 42.784 46.600 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
4 1:28.774 -0.610 42.232 46.542 pl 2:40.306
5 1:28.321 -0.453 42.220 46.101 2 1:52.931 -47.375 48.203
6 1:32.774 +4.453 46.816 45.958 3 1:31.977 -20.954 44.062 47915
7 1:28.221 -4.553 42.045 46.176 4 1:32.007 +0.030 44,113 47.894
5 1:31.649 -0.358 43.633 48.016
(58) CAN BASAR 6 1:30.694 -0.955 43.104 47.590
1 1:36.410 48.354 7 1:30.103 -0.591 42.998 47.105
2 1:41.802 +5.392 43.224 58.578
3 1:29.622 -12.180 42.815 46.807 (2) OGUZ TASHAN
4 1:36.935 +7.313 50.378 46.557 1 1:52.348 51.470
5 1:28.442 -8.493 41.928 46.514 2 1:35.006 -17.342 45.502 49.504
6 1:28.655 +0.213 42.457 46.198 3 1:33.722 -1.284 44.972 48.750
7 1:31.130 +2.475 44.995 46.135 p4 2:39.445 1:05.723 52.613
8 1:29.285 -1.845 42.249 47.036 5 1:37.750 1:01.695 48.157
6 1:30.989 -6.761 43.207 47.782
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 7 1:30.864 -0.125 43.034 47.830
1 1:34.964 47.742
2 1:29.695 -5.269 42.842 46.853 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
3 1:28.536 -1.159 42.090 46.446 pl 5:15.452
4 1:34.436 +5.900 44.089 50.347 2 1:53.402 3:22.050 49.700
5 1:28.963 -5.473 42.184 46.779 3 1:32.689 -20.713 44.522 48.167
6 1:31.397 +2.434 43.888 47.509 4 1:32.759 +0.070 44.578 48.181
7 1:28.679 -2.718 41.845 46.834 5 1:32.809 +0.050 44.188 48.621
8 1:31.734 +3.055 45.195 46.539 6 1:31.633 -1.176 44.030 47.603
9 1:39.361 +7.627 42.030 57.331
10 1:36.494 -2.867 45.264 51.230 (121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA
1 1:41.467 50.410
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:37.712 -3.755 46.724 50.988
1 1:38.591 49.124 3 1:34.337 -3.375 45.015 49.322
2 1:31.891 -6.700 43.780 48.111 4 1:32.567 -1.770 43.903 48.664
3 1:31.230 -0.661 43.330 47.900 5 1:33.121 +0.554 44.480 48.641
4 1:30.551 -0.679 43.114 47.437 6 1:33.191 +0.070 44.468 48.723
5 1:30.038 -0.513 42.802 47.236 7 1:33.987 +0.796 44.530 49.457
6 1:29.759 -0.279 42.723 47.036
7 1:29.509 -0.250 42.408 47.101 (12) STAN STEFAN
8 1:29.747 +0.238 42.695 47.052 1 1:51.689 53.399
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 10:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:10
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:39.320 -12.369 47.794 51.526
3 1:37.751 -1.569 47.029 50.722
4 1:36.141 -1.610 45.889 50.252
5 1:35.155 -0.986 45.260 49.895
6 1:35.810 +0.655 45.480 50.330
7 1:48.306 +12.496 45.695 1:02.611
8 1:36.003 -12.303 45.521 50.482

(54) ARAS OZKILIC

1 2:10.838 1:03.732

2 1:39.397 -31.441 48.689 50.708
3 1:37.026 -2.371 46.298 50.728
4 1:36.931 -0.095 46.953 49,978
5 1:36.303 -0.628 46.083 50.220
6 1:37.648 +1.345 47.140 50.508
7 1:38.760 +1.112 46.412 52.348
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